KIDS MENU

Starters

Chicken Noodle Soup
Chicken Cubes, Noodles

Caprese Fruit Salad (V;N, D)

Buffalo Mozzarella, Tomato, Berries, Basil, Balsamic

Caesar Chicken (P> E)

Heart of Romaine, Turkey Bacon, Parmesan, Caesar Dressing

Chicken Nuggets (E)

French Fries

Pasta & Pizza

Macaroni (P)
Chicken, Parmesan Cheese, Cream Sauce
Penne Tomato (Vs D)

Tomato Sauce, Parmesan Cheese

Spaghetti Bolognese (D)

Beef Ragout, Parmesan Cheese
Pizza Margherita
Pizza Pepperoni

Pizza BBQ Chicken

Should you have any allergies, please inform your waitetr.
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Al Prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of all applicable Service Charges, Local Fees and Tax.

Mains

Corn Dogs
Beef Hotdog, French Fries

Grilled Chicken Breast (P

Sweet Potato Purée, Green Peas

Beef Burger With Cheese (D, E)

Lettuce, Tomato, Special Sauce, French Fries

Chicken Burger (D, E)
Fried Chicken, Coleslaw, Tomato, Cheese, Mayo, French Fries

Grilled Sea Bass (P> GF)

Sweet Potato Purée, Edamame

Grilled Salmon (@, GF)
Mashed Potato, Steamed Garden Vegetables

Sides

French Fries

Corn On The Cob Half (P

Desserts

Seasonal Fruits with Berries

Ice Cream (N, D)
Vanilla | Chocolate | Strawberry

50

53

60

55

75

75

20
20

35
20



